
Carn Brea Parish Council
December 2020
Expenditure over f500

Expenditure Detail
Staff Costs

Recruitment Advertising
Health & Safety

Audit Fees

Legal & Professional Fees

Grass Cutting

Supplier

Reach Advertising
Ellis Whittam
PKF Littlejohn
Hine Downing Solicitors
Greens

Net Total
(ex VATI

€ 5,949
f 1,000

2,524
600

6,875

525
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